
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 1417.8
W 577 FT, N 1468.5 FT, W 651.41 
POB, RUN S 210.07 FT, W 150 FT, 

BUCKHALT GREGORY W/BUCKHALT TERESA E
325 SW GREENRIDGE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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SALE:1:1: LOT 15 GREENRODGE ESTATES NORTH

000046859 Roof Replacement 13,290 03/29/2023

HX Base Yr

325 SW GREENRIDGE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,025 117.4040 131.49 266,267 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1662

BAS 1,662 100 1,662 146,419

FGR 546 55 300 26,429

FOP 60 30 18 1,586

FSP 112 40 45 3,964

2,380 2,025 178,399

BAS= W16 FSP= N8W14 S8 E14$ W40 S28 E6 S2 E6 N2 E6 S1 FOP=
E12 N5 W12 S5$ N5 E12 S9 FGR= S21 E26 N21 W26$E26 N33$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

3,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


